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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Composing software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir Size Age Description

303tracker.lha mus/edit 714K 127«Renders and plays TB-303 bassline loops

AlgoRhythms.lha mus/edit 139K 333%3.1 Improvs new age Music on audio/MIDI

amigui.lha mus/edit 28K 140%«V2.0- GUI for amisox that allows multiple <«
sound fi

AmiSOX3.3PPC.lha mus/edit 137K 141%AmiSOX3.3 Compiled for PPC (PowerUp)

AmiSOX33.lha mus/edit 316K 370%S0X, global audio file converter

AproSYS.lha mus/edit 54K 194xMusiceditor with realtime synthesized <«
effects

ArtOfNoise.lha mus/edit 1.3M 320«New tracker,8 channels, fm-synthesis,etc.

Assampler.lha mus/edit 626K 86+0bject oriented sound processor program

AssamplerDebug.lha mus/edit 329K 86xDebug version of Assampler

AssamplerExtra.lha mus/edit 178K 86+*Some extravagances for Assampler

audiolab.lha mus/edit 205K 312%16bit audio DSP (030,HD,0S2.1)

audiolr2.lha mus/edit 357K 273x16bit non-linear editing/DSP system

autotempol_1.1lha mus/edit 8K 90xAdjust sample pitch to fit tempo in OctaMED

AvSynth.lha mus/edit 14K 258«Additive Synthesis

ays—-t231.1lha mus/edit 261K 144’ THX Sound System v2.3d-spl Service Pack <>
1-68000 v

ays_t110.1lha mus/edit 40K 234+’ THX Sound System v1.10 update’ by Abyss

ays_tl127.1lha mus/edit 145K 225+’ THX Sound System v1.27 full Version’ by <
Abyss

ays_t210.1lha mus/edit 194K 184+'THX Sound System v2.1 full Version’ by <
Abyss

ays_t21f.1lha mus/edit 57K 184%’"THX Sound System v2.1f bugFixed Version’ <+
by Abyss

ays_t21ln.lha mus/edit 41K 177+'THX Sound System v2.1ln (Deli-/Bang-)Player <
Update

ays_thx2.lha mus/edit 157K 193%’THX Sound System v2.00 full Version’ by <+
Abyss

bblox10.1lha mus/edit 43K 24+Beatblox 1.0, graphical drum machine <>
program

BeatBox2.lha mus/edit 503K 139xPoint and click music editor

BeatBox2.lha mus/edit 293K 116+FREEWARE Point and click music editor
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BeatBoxUPD. lha mus/edit 137K 116xUpdate to FREEWARE Point and click music <>
editor

bladeenc.lha mus/edit 8K 8lxBladeEnc V0.82 MP3 Encoder REMOVED!

BugFix_PT2_3.lha mus/edit 2K 433xFixes bug in ProTracker v2.3a

camd. lha mus/edit 36K 199%xCAMD system (Excellent library for midi <=
applicatio

CDDA2AIFF.lha mus/edit 12K 158xConvert CDDA<->AIFF v1.0 Fast 3sec 50Mb

cddazaiffi.lha mus/edit 3K 104xCDDA (Intel) audio converter to AIFF ( «
motorola) fi

CDMixlldemo.lha mus/edit 13K 81xProg to mix a number of CDDA files. DEMO

cha_autotempo.lha mus/edit 8K 72xAdjust sample pitch to fit tempo in OctaMED <>
nsm

cha_bassdrum. lha mus/edit 11K 72%Bassdrum generator for OctaMED

cha_bassdrum. lha mus/edit 27K 62%x0ctaMED nsm plugin - bassdrum sample <+
generator

cha_echo.lha mus/edit 10K 72x0ctaMED nsm plugin - better echo effect

cha_echo.lha mus/edit 26K 62%0ctaMED nsm plugin - better echo effect

cha_filter.lha mus/edit 21K 72x0ctaMED nsm plugin - better filter effect

cha_filter.lha mus/edit 62K 62x0OctaMED nsm plugin - better filter effect

cha_stanley.lha mus/edit 24K 72xCut up samples easily in OctaMED

chrisp.lha mus/edit 46K 239xSample Editing & Real-Time Effects (early <2
beta)

Ct0_70.1ha mus/edit 124K 293«New tracker. Many channels, Sysfriendly

DBoosterl6.lha mus/edit 630K 237+Very fast 8 channel music program V1.61

DBoosterPro.lha mus/edit 695K 215+«Multichannel music program V2.0PRO

DBpro2l1l.1lha mus/edit 612K 207+«Multichannel music program V2.11PRO

DBpro2l12.1lha mus/edit 485K 205+«Multichannel music program V2.12PRO

DBpro2l7a.lha mus/edit 227K 173%128 channel tracker; XM, MOD, DBM export

DBPro219.1lha mus/edit 345K 138«Multitracker - NEW PRICE !!!

DBPro220.lha mus/edit 496K 126+«Multitracker-TB303emu,PPC support

DBPro221.1lha mus/edit 495K 100«Multitracker-TB303emu,PPC support

DBP_gui_d.lha mus/edit 14K 202xGerman amiga-guide for Digibooster <+
professional

DigiBooster.lha mus/edit 680K 257%8 channel music program V 1.5 , PT clone

DigiBoosterl_7.lha mus/edit 156K 170%«Digi Booster 1.7 full (8 chn tracker)

DMCS_German. lha mus/edit 7K 328%A german catalog file for DeluxeMusic 2.0 <+
by Elect

DMusic_ARexx.lha mus/edit 2K 393%An ARexx quick reference for Deluxe Music <«
2.0

DToIffll.1lha mus/edit 7K 455+«Change raw music data to IFF-format

easyplay.lha mus/edit 203K 210+Easiest way to produce music!

fade_cdda. lha mus/edit 12K 84+xProg to mix several CDDA files into one <=
with cross

Filter2.lha mus/edit 45K 379xAl1l purpose sound filter

FutureComposer.lha mus/edit 210K 237«xEditor for BSI Future Composer mods.

gmdmmacro.lha mus/edit 11K 386+ARexx macros for Deluxe Music 2.0 + General ¢
MIDI

guid4mod2smp.lha mus/edit 16K 87xLittle gui for mod2smp

harmonix.lha mus/edit 30K 352xCreating Realistic Synthsounds in MED

icetrackerll.dms mus/edit 625K 432+A new tracker program vl1.l

id3taglibgui.lha mus/edit 49K 13+«MPEG Audio ID3Tag (Vl1.x and V2.x) Editor

id3taglibgui.lha mus/edit 80K 9 MPEG Audio ID3Tag (V1l.x and V2.x) Editor

IFFtoWAV. lha mus/edit 21K 88xBatch Convert IFF samples to WAV

info.lha mus/edit 23K 43+Replacement for the NFO -Rexxscript of <«
SoundFX.

InstIFF.1lha mus/edit 24K 700«Convert sampled sound files to IFF 8SVX.
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Join2Stereo.lha
sample

JoinSounds. lha
MakeCDDA. lha

V1.0
masc.lzh
maves_d.lha

v1.0
Maves_d2.1lha
med321.lha
MelodyRecGUI. lha
MelodyRecGUI. lha

Midi_Companion.lha

MLED111.1lha
mlinell4.lha
mlinell5.1lha

v1.15
MMV8_Disk_1.lha
MMV8_Disk_2.lha
MMV8_Disk_3.1lha
mod2smp.lha

) -
mod2smp.lha
ModForm. lha
mp3ted. lha
mpdecode. lha
MTRS_Demo. lha

mtrs_vl.3demo.lha

MTRS_V2.16.1lha
mtrs_v2_demo.lha
Multisample.lha

MultiTrackRSV2.lha

MusicBugs.lha
.1

NewTracker356.1lha
NewTracker_ AHI.lha

AHI)
NoiseCracker.lha
NPD.lha
Octab.lha

FRIENDSHIP RULE

OctaMED.1lzh

OctaMEDdev_v4.lha
OctamedSS1.03c.lha

1998
OctaMEDv4. lha
OctaScripts.lha
OctaScripts2.lha
OMED_PT123.1lha
OMED_PT1423.1ha
omed_ptl5.1lha
Opus8.1lha
0SS_v2_beta.lha
PlotCMD. lha
pro2.lha
pro2.lha
ProTracker.lzh

mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

12K

39K
5K

1K
694K

302K
327K
70K
70K
37K
548K
485K
486K

546K
425K
530K

10K

41K
150K
6K
16K
18K
28K
194K
88K
27K
94K
465K

41K
86K

4K
3K
618K

354K
249K
733K

299K
5K
1K
22K
K
11K
91K
340K
15K
98K
100K
73K

211%xJoins to 8SVX-Mono-Samples to a stereo 8SVX <

454xUtility to join 8SVX sound files. V2

209xConverts Samplitude projects to .cdda file <«
455xMacintosh Amiga Sound Converter
214%8/14-bit harddisk sound system, Maves Demo <
208«Maves Demo update

444xVersion 3.21 of MED (music editor)

103xGUI for MelodyRecord

77«GUI for MelodyRecord by Medi & Ramboy

126xMidi Companion for use with OctaMED
299xNew musiceditor, realtime synthesis & stuff
289xPowerful musiceditor with realtime effects
236*xPowerful musiceditor with realtime effects <«
25+«MusicMaker V8 Version 3.0

18+«MusicMaker V8 Version 3.0

25xMusicMaker V8 Version 3.0

317xConverts PT module into sample (v0.63g beta <

259xConverts PT module into sample (v0.78).
286xCreates a 8ch module out of a 4ch one
108«MP3 TAG Editor with GUI

77«MP3 to AIFF decoder (multiple files)
195«Multi track recording system demo
158%x8-TRACK HardDiskRecorder MTRS V1.3

20%8 track HD-recorder + AHI

76x*8-TRACK (and more)
349xAmiga/ST/PC sound sample convertor
35%x8-TRACK HardDiskRecorder MTRS V2
173xCool music making program.....

355xMusic composer for 0S 2.1+
210*Music composer (3.56/AHIr2) for 0S 2.1+ (
439+«Converts NoisePacked MOD -> NoiseTracker
455+xConverter from NoisePacker to ProTracker
401+this is a demo of Octamed5 Duggy. ( <«

423+«Music editor, can handle 8 voices
324xMusic editor programming kit
117x—*AMOREL+— OctamedSS, Freeware after Dec.

325xMusic editing software, 8 voices

159%9 ARexx scripts for OctaMED SoundStudio
90%3 ARexx scripts for OctaMED SoundStudio

273xPT ShortCuts V1.23 for OctaMed Vo,

239x0ctaMED SS1 PT cuts upgrade (1.423)

215x0ctaMED SS1 PT cuts upgrade (1.5)

487xConverts Mac 8-bit sounds to 8SVX format
25x0ctamed Soundstudio version 2.0 BETA

110xLet’s you plot OctaMED commands graphically

258«Tracker deluxe, plays from fastmemory
245«xTracker deluxe, plays from fastmemory

455xProTrackerl.3 Works under 2.04!

HardDiskRecorder MTRS V2

13-01-96

MusicBugs V1 <

<_>

H
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Protracker3.61.lha mus/edit

Protracker353.1
Protracker_fix.
Pro_Tracker2la.
psademo.lha
ptl2f.1lha
pt23b.lha
pt23d. lha
readme
pt315.1lha
PT362-fix.1lha
PT362-fix2.1lha
PT4_Beta2.lha
tool)
ptsupp.lha
pt_prefs.lha
gc20.1lha
QuadraComp.lha
raw2cdda.lha
for Au
RealityConv.lha
rescalelll.lha
.11
rescalell3.lha
RGS2.1zh
RGS_Util.lha
S220to8SVX.lha
v1.4
s3mrip.lha
samed. lha
samp2cdda.lha
MOTOROLA or
Samp30fr.lha
SampEdV1_4b.lha
Sampex1l_2.1lha
NT
samplee.lha
samplee.lha
SampleE. lha
support
samplee.lha
SampleE. lha
support
SampleE. lha
support
SampleE. lha
support
SampleZ.lha
SampleE
SampleZ.lha
SampleE
SamplitudeConc.
SamplitudePrel.
samratelb5.lha
SCL_ptl8_SpEdn.
sfx-bin_00.1lha
sfx-bin_00.1lha

file

ha
lha
dms

lha
lha

lha

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit

373K
195K
385K
560K
726K
214K
122K
116K

95K
121K
121K
147K

670K
64K
145K
318K
2K

281K
13K

36K
50K
188K
83K

8K
300K
22K
8K
60K
9K
76K
130K
167K

244K
267K

282K

285K

117K

117K

245xProtracker 3.61, music composing programm
257+«Protracker V3.53, MOD Tracker
186+xProTracker362 and 4beta2 repair
455«Sound Tracker

75xThe reference NLE/DSP system (demo)
350+«Protracker 1.2f REBUGFIXED (DUAL AMIGA)
310xProtracker 2.3b(This AGA fix WORKS!!!)
248xPT 2.3d Al1l200 keypad fix read the <
197«Protracker 3.15

138+«ProTracker3.62 XPK fix

63«ProTracker3.62 year 2000 fix
219«Protracker V4.0 Beta 2 (music composing <=
273xProTracker support archive
261xChanges look of several Trackers v1.16

387+A soundtrack (module) editor, release 2

337+«An intuition-based music tracker V2.1.

124«Raw mono 8 bit audio converter to CDDA file ¢

223%Reality music and sound converter from 5DL
103xAnti-alias resampling for RAW 8SVX sound vl <

100xAnti-alias resampling v1.13 BUGFIX!
379xPaint spectrogram to hear sound
359«Utilities for RGS (RealTimeGraphikSynth)
511xConverts sound samples to 8SVX IFF 8-bit. <
204xRips samples from S3Ms, saves as 8SVXs
130x16bit stereo sample editor with plug ins
231«Converts Samplitude Projects to INTEL, <
219«French catalog for Samplitude V3.00

249xA sample editing program (beta)

38l*Extracts samples from Med MMDO/MMD1,PT/ST/ <

215«SampleE a Sample Editor

183xA fast 16-Bit Sample Editor

146+xA fast 16-Bit Stereo Sample Editor, AHI <+
105«Fast l6bit Stereo Sample Editor AHI-support
68x16Bit Stereo HD-Edit Sample Editor AHI- <=

62+%16Bit Stereo HD-Edit Sample Editor AHI- <

54%x16Bit Stereo HD-Edit Sample Editor AHI-
54x16Bit HD-Edit SampleEditor successor of
31x16Bit HD-Edit SampleEditor successor of

116+HD Recording/Editing for Prelude

116+HD Recording/Editing for Prelude

200xChanges pitch of 8SVX samples
353+«NEW!ProTrackerl.8«SpecialkEditionxu:sho
142xV3.70 Bin 68000 Soundprocessingsoftware
43%V4.00 Bin 68000 Soundprocessingsoftware
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sfx-bin_20.1lha
sfx-bin_20.1lha

sfx-bin_20m.
sfx-bin_20m.

lha
lha

sfx-bin_30.1lha
sfx-bin_30.1lha

sfx-bin_30m.
sfx-bin_30m.
sfx-bin_40m.
sfx-bin_40m.
sfx-bin_60m.
sfx-bin_60m.
sfx-data.lha
sfx—-data.lha

sfx—-dev.lha
sfx—-dev.lha

sfx-doc_eng.
sfx-doc_eng.
sfx—-doc_ger.
sfx—-doc_ger.
.lha
SFX3_20_guides. lha

sfx—-goodies

sfx3_21.1lha

lha
lha
lha
lha
lha
lha

lha
lha
lha
lha

sfx3_21_guides.lha

sfxdoc_eng.lha
sfxdoc_ger.lha
sfx_00.1lha
sfx_00.1lha
sfx_20.1lha
sfx_20.1lha
sfx_20m.lha
sfx_20m.lha
sfx_30.1ha
sfx_30.1lha
sfx_30m.lha
sfx_30m. lha
sfx_40m. lha
sfx_40m.lha
sfx_bin00.lha
sfx_bin20.1lha
sfx_bin30.1lha
sfx_bin40Om. lha
sfx_bin_30m.lha
sfx_data.lha
sfx_data.lha
sfx_data.lha
sfx_doceng.lha
sfx_doceng.lha

sfx_docger.lha
sfx_docger.lha

sidconverter.lha

music into

SinED. lha

generator ev

SinED. lha
SinED. lha
SinED. lha

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit

.2M
.4M
1M
.2M
.2M
.3M
. 1M
.2M
1M
.2M
. 1M
.2M
117K
149K
16K
71K
110K
127K
116K
133K
47K
86K
627K
86K

93K
101K
323K
339K
318K
336K
302K
320K
318K
336K
302K
320K
305K
321K
307K
302K
302K
290K
287K
235K
228K
245K
82K
104K
89K
112K
7K

e

[y

190K

232K
300K
272K

142%V3.
43%V4.
142%V3.
43xV4.
142%V3.
43%V4.
142%V3.
43%V4.
142%V3.
43%V4 .,
142%V3.
43xV4.
142%V3.
43%xV4.
143%xV3.
43%V4 .,
142%V3.
43%V4.
142%V3.
43xV4.
43%V4 .

295+Ger./engl.
294+«Powerful soundeffect, converter, ..

294+Ger./engl. guides for SFX

70
00
70
00
70
00
70
00
70
00
70
00
70
00
70
00
70
00
70
00
00

246+V 3.35
245%V 3.35
246%V 3.35
223%V 3.36
246xV 3.35
223%V 3.36
246xV 3.35
223%V 3.36
246%V 3.35
223%xV 3.36
245%xV 3.35
223%V 3.36
246%V 3.35
223%V 3.36
260+V 3.34
260xV 3.34
260+V 3.34
260%V 3.34
260%V 3.34
260+V 3.34
246xV 3.35
223%V 3.36
260%V 3.34
223%V 3.36
260%V 3.34
223%V 3.36
347xScript

Bin
Bin
Bin
Bin
Bin
Bin
Bin
Bin
Bin
Bin
Bin
Bin

68020 Soundprocessingsoftware
68020 Soundprocessingsoftware

68020+FPU
68020+FPU

Soundprocessingsoftware
Soundprocessingsoftware

68030 Soundprocessingsoftware
68030 Soundprocessingsoftware

68030+FPU
68030+FPU
68040+FPU
68040+FPU
68060+FPU
68060+FPU

Soundprocessingsoftware
Soundprocessingsoftware
Soundprocessingsoftware
Soundprocessingsoftware
Soundprocessingsoftware
Soundprocessingsoftware

Data Soundprocessingsoftware

Data Soundprocessingsoftware
Developer Soundprocessingsoftware
Developer Soundprocessingsoftware
Doc english Soundprocessingsoftware
Doc english Soundprocessingsoftware
Doc german Soundprocessingsoftware
Doc german Soundprocessingsoftware
Goodies Soundprocessingsoftware
guides for SFX

software

Docs english

Docs german

Binary
Binary
Binary
Binary
Binary
Binary
Binary
Binary
Binary
Binary
Binary
Binary
Binary
Binary
Binary
Binary
Binary
Data
Data
Data
Docs
Docs
Docs

for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for

68000
68000
68020
68020
68020+FPU
68020+FPU
68030
68030
68030+FPU
68030+FPU
68040+FPU
68040+FPU
68000
68020
68030
68040+FPU
68030+FPU

english
english

Docs

german
german

for conversion of SIDPlayer V3.0 <«

207+«The most powerful 16bit sample editor/ <

171+xV1.30 16-bit sample editor/generator.
154+xV2.02 16-bit sample editor/generator
124+xvV2.10 - 16bit sample editor/generator
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smped0_04.1lha mus/edit 19K 263xAudio Sample Editor. VO0.04

smp_v132.1lha mus/edit 20K 261«xConvert & compress big 8bit samples

smus2mod. lha mus/edit 8K 452xconvert SMUS music files to MOD files

snedl_0.1lha mus/edit 11K 292xSamplename editor for modules, V1.0

SonicArranger.lha mus/edit 365K 131xSonic Arranger Demo Version 1.36b

SoundConvert_a.lha mus/edit 135K 207+Updates SoundConverter V2.1 to V2.la

SoundEd. lha mus/edit 83K 521+Demo version of 8SVX sound editing pkg. V1 ¢
.0

SoundEditor.lha mus/edit 116K 542x8SVX stereo sound file editor. VVv.98

SOUNDEffect220.lha mus/edit 243K 363+«Multi-func. sample editor - effect <
generator

SoundExample. lha mus/edit 6K 740«A double buffered sound example.

SoundMachine. lha mus/edit 58K 335«Loads, saves, & plays various sound files. <«
V1.5

SoundZAPv3_0.lha mus/edit 26K 452xSampled sound converter

Sound_Convert.lha mus/edit 553K 207xSound Converter V2.1

sox—-12.16-base.lha mus/edit 267K 84xMultiformat sound converter (src)

sox—-12.16-bin.lha mus/edit 194K 84xMultiformat sound converter (bin)

soxguil2.lha mus/edit 45K 309+GUI for AmiSox 3.3

Speak2Sample.lha mus/edit 36K 92+Save Amiga speech as a sound sample

stanley2_0.1lha mus/edit 24K 90xCut up samples easily in OctaMED

StarTrekker.lha mus/edit 134K 457«Version 1.2 of StarTrekker (Music ed.)

stonel26.1lha mus/edit 720K 280xStoneTracker 1.26 demonstration version

stonefreel.lha mus/edit 303K 10%Full, free edition of StoneTracker ( «
composer); dis

stonefree2.lha mus/edit 707K 10%Full, free edition of StoneTracker ( ¢«
composer); dis

stonefree3.lha mus/edit 577K 10%Full, free edition of StoneTracker ( <«
composer); dis

stxpfix.lha mus/edit 149K 367+Protracker 2.3 aga fixed

symdl.lha mus/edit 813K 324xFantastic new 16bit music editor!

symd2.1lha mus/edit 837K 324xFantastic new 16bit music editor!

symd3.lha mus/edit 837K 324+Fantastic new 16bit music editor!

symEDIT. lha mus/edit 78K 103+«Symphonie 3.2

SYMINFO. lha mus/edit 22K 312+Symphonie Information

Symph24c.lha mus/edit 133K 259xSymphonie v2.4c

Symph24e3.lha mus/edit 163K 242«Symphonie 2.4e rel 3 feat. DSP <
PlugInSystem

Symph24f.lha mus/edit 107K 234xSymphonie 2.4f feat. DSP PlugIn System

Symph24r2.1lha mus/edit 161K 247«Symphonie featuring: DSP PlugInSystem

SymphDcE. lha mus/edit 21K 213xSymphonie ENGLISH docs by Michel Vissers

SymphDcS. lha mus/edit 21K 207+«Symphonie SWEDISH docs by Jonas sterberg

SymphDcS. lha mus/edit 22K 201+«Symphonie SWEDISH docs by Jonas sterberg

SymphDEMO. lha mus/edit 146K 219«Symphonie 2.4f rel 8 feat. DSP Plug In <
System

SymphDEMO. 1ha mus/edit 97K 173«Symphonie 3.2 feat. Resonant Filters <«
everywhere

SymphDEMO. 1lha mus/edit 97K 151«Symphonie 3.3a Resonant Filters everywhere

SymphDoc_D.lha mus/edit 27K 201xSymphonie GERMAN docs - the Original

SymphD_E. lha mus/edit 21K 201xSymphonie ENGLISH docs by Michel Vissers

SymphD_PL.1lha mus/edit 24K 201*Symphonie POLISH docs by Adam Zalepa

SymphEDIT. lha mus/edit 95K 232«Symphonie 2.4f feat. DSP PlugIn System

SymphEDIT. lha mus/edit 74K 210+FREE Symphonie 2.4f rel 9

SymphEDIT. 1lha mus/edit 124K 186+Symphonie III feat. NG GUI System

Symphoniel3a.lha mus/edit 52K 346xNew tracker 256 channels,56kHz,14bits...

TabEd. lha mus/edit 13K 365+«Creates ASCII guitar tab

TheX0XPackage.lha mus/edit 43K 13xA set of editors for the TR-X0X & TB303
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TheX0XPackagel.lha mus/edit
tracker 319bin.lzh mus/edit

ULAW2IFF.1zh
waveeditorl71.1lha
WaveTracer.lha
WaveTracer.lha
creator, engl
WIDemo. lha
converter
WTIDemoWOS. 1lha
converter
XModule34.lha
Xto8SVX.lha

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

mus/edit

mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit

44K
33K
27K
34K
2K
771K
898K

226K
K

3 A set of editors for the TR-X0X & TB303
388xMusic tracker, works on A4k, w/ src
462+Convert Sparc ULAW to Amiga IFF 83SVX
102*«A simple wave editor -small, but cool.
141% (German) extensive sound editor

107+«Extensive sound-editor/ -converter/ - ¢
93+WaveTracer - an extensive sound-editor/ - ¢
93«WaveTracer - an extensive sound-editor/ - ¢

306xMultiformat Module Editor And Converter

204xDataType Sound converter




	AminetPart
	Composing software


